
LOOK OUT FOR 
BONUS AUTHENTIC 
PLAYER AUTOGRAPH CARDS 

16 CARDS TO COLLECT, 5 CARDS BY REDEMPTION ONLY 
SEE BACK FOR DETAILS*



BRONCOS
001 P 001 Checklist 
002 P 002 Adam Blair
003 P 003 Darius Boyd
004 P 004 Matt Gillett
005 P 005 Andrew McCullough
006 P 006 Josh McGuire
007 P 007 Anthony Milford
008 P 008 Corey Oates
009 P 009 Tevita Pangai Jr
010 P 010 Sam Thaiday
   

RAIDERS
011 P 011 Checklist 
012 P 012 Blake Austin
013 P 013 Shannon Boyd
014 P 014 Jarrod Croker
015 P 015 Josh Hodgson
016 P 016 Joey Leilua
017 P 017 Clay Priest
018 P 018 Jordan Rapana
019 P 019 Elliott Whitehead
020 P 020 Jack Wighton
   

BULLDOGS
021 P 021 Checklist 
022 P 022 Greg Eastwood
023 P 023 James Graham
024 P 024 Josh Jackson
025 P 025 Sam Kasiano
026 P 026 David Klemmer
027 P 027 Michael Lichaa
028 P 028 Moses Mbye
029 P 029 Brett Morris
030 P 030 Josh Reynolds
   

SHARKS
031 P 031 Checklist 
032 P 032 Jack Bird
033 P 033 Sosaia Feki
034 P 034 Paul Gallen
035 P 035 Wade Graham
036 P 036 Valentine Holmes
037 P 037 Ricky Leutele
038 P 038 James Maloney
039 P 039 Matt Prior
040 P 040 Chad Townsend
   

TITANS
041 P 041 Checklist 
042 P 042 Anthony Don
043 P 043 Jarryd Hayne
044 P 044 Konrad Hurrell
045 P 045 Ryan James
046 P 046 Agnatius Paasi
047 P 047 Nathan Peats
048 P 048 Eddy Pettybourne
049 P 049 Tyrone Roberts
050 P 050 Ashley Taylor
   

SEA EAGLES
051 P 051 Checklist 
052 P 052 Daly Cherry-Evans
053 P 053 Apisai Koroisau
054 P 054 Darcy Lussick
055 P 055 Nate Myles
056 P 056 Matt Parcell
057 P 057 Jorge Taufua
058 P 058 Martin Taupau
059 P 059 Jake Trbojevic
060 P 060 Tom Trbojevic
   

STORM
061 P 061 Checklist 
062 P 062 Jesse Bromwich
063 P 063 Kenny Bromwich
064 P 064 Will Chambers
065 P 065 Cooper Cronk
066 P 066 Dale Finucane
067 P 067 Tohu Harris
068 P 068 Cameron Munster
069 P 069 Cameron Smith
070 P 070 Suliasi Vunivalu
   

KNIGHTS 
071 P 071 Checklist 
072 P 072 Dane Gagai
073 P 073 Trent Hodkinson
074 P 074 Sam Mataora
075 P 075 Sione Mata'utia
076 P 076 Jarrod Mullen
077 P 077 Nathan Ross
078 P 078 Daniel Saifiti
079 P 079 Jacob Saifiti
080 P 080 Korbin Sims
   

COWBOYS
081 P 081 Checklist 
082 P 082 Gavin Cooper
083 P 083 Kyle Feldt
084 P 084 Jake Granville
085 P 085 Kane Linnett
086 P 086 Michael Morgan
087 P 087 Justin O'Neill
088 P 088 Matt Scott
089 P 089 Jason Taumalolo
090 P 090 Johnathan Thurston
   

EELS
091 P 091 Checklist 
092 P 092 Kenny Edwards
093 P 093 Bevan French
094 P 094 Clinton Gutherson
095 P 095 Tim Mannah
096 P 096 Manu Ma'u
097 P 097 Tepai Moeroa
098 P 098 Corey Norman
099 P 099 Beau Scott
100 P 100 Peni Terepo
   

PANTHERS
101 P 101 Checklist 
102 P 102 Reagan Campbell-Gillard
103 P 103 Bryce Cartwright
104 P 104 Nathan Cleary
105 P 105 James Fisher-Harris
106 P 106 Josh Mansour
107 P 107 Trent Merrin
108 P 108 Matt Moylan
109 P 109 Peter Wallace
110 P 110 Dallin Watene-Zelezniak
   

RABBITOHS
111 P 111 Checklist 
112 P 112 George Burgess
113 P 113 Sam Burgess
114 P 114 Thomas Burgess
115 P 115 Greg Inglis
116 P 116 Alex Johnston
117 P 117 Adam Reynolds
118 P 118 John Sutton
119 P 119 Kyle Turner
120 P 120 Cody Walker
   

DRAGONS
121 P 121 Checklist 
122 P 122 Leeson Ah Mau
123 P 123 Euan Aitken
124 P 124 Jack de Belin
125 P 125 Josh Dugan
126 P 126 Tyson Frizell
127 P 127 Kurt Mann
128 P 128 Russell Packer
129 P 129 Tariq Sims
130 P 130 Joel Thompson
   

ROOSTERS
131 P 131 Checklist 
132 P 132 Mitchell Aubusson
133 P 133 Kane Evans
134 P 134 Jake Friend
135 P 135 Shaun Kenny-Dowall
136 P 136 Latrell Mitchell
137 P 137 Dylan Napa
138 P 138 Mitchell Pearce
139 P 139 Daniel Tupou
140 P 140 Jared Waerea-Hargreaves
   

WARRIORS
141 P 141 Checklist 
142 P 142 David Fusitu'a
143 P 143 Charlie Gubb
144 P 144 Ryan Hoffman
145 P 145 Shaun Johnson
146 P 146 Solomone Kata
147 P 147 Jacob Lillyman
148 P 148 Issac Luke
149 P 149 Simon Mannering
150 P 150 Ben Matulino
   

WESTS TIGERS
151 P 151 Checklist 
152 P 152 Luke Brooks
153 P 153 Chris Lawrence
154 P 154 Mitchell Moses
155 P 155 Kevin Naiqama
156 P 156 David Nofoaluma
157 P 157 Tim Simona
158 P 158 Sauaso Sue
159 P 159 James Tedesco
160 P 160 Aaron Woods

POWER 
GOLD TRY 
PC1 Storm  Suliasi Vunivalu
PC2 Raiders Jordan Rapana
PC3 Eels  Bevan French
PC4 Sharks  Valentine Holmes
PC5 Raiders Jarrod Croker
PC6 Broncos Corey Oates
PC7 Panthers Josh Mansour
PC8 Warriors Solomone Kata
PC9 Wests Tigers James Tedesco

SILVER TACKLE 
PC10 Roosters Jake Friend

BRONZE PENALTY 
PC11 Bulldogs James Graham
PC12 Rabbitohs Sam Burgess
PC13 Panthers Trent Merrin

FLICK CARD 
FC01 Broncos Andrew McCullough
FC02 Raiders Blake Austin
FC03 Bulldogs James Graham
FC04 Sharks  Paul Gallen
FC05 Titans  Ashley Taylor
FC06 Sea Eagles Apisai Koroisau
FC07 Storm  Jesse Bromwich
FC08 Knights Trent Hodkinson
FC09 Cowboys Jake Granville
FC10 Eels  Tim Mannah
FC11 Panthers Trent Merrin
FC12 Rabbitohs Adam Reynolds
FC13 Dragons Jack de Belin
FC14 Roosters Blake Ferguson
FC15 Warriors Issac Luke
FC16 Wests Tigers Mitchell Moses

SUPER HERO 
SH01 Broncos Darius Boyd
SH02 Broncos Matt Gillett
SH03 Raiders Joey Leilua
SH04 Raiders Jack Wighton
SH05 Bulldogs Sam Kasiano
SH06 Bulldogs Moses Mbye
SH07 Sharks  Valentine Holmes
SH08 Sharks  Jack Bird
SH09 Titans  Jarryd Hayne
SH10 Titans  Ashley Taylor
SH11 Sea Eagles Daly Cherry-Evans
SH12 Sea Eagles Martin Taupau
SH13 Storm  Cameron Smith
SH14 Storm  Cameron Munster
SH15 Knights Nathan Ross
SH16 Knights Jarrod Mullen
SH17 Cowboys Jason Taumalolo
SH18 Cowboys Johnathan Thurston
SH19 Eels  Corey Norman
SH20 Eels  Bevan French
SH21 Panthers Bryce Cartwright
SH22 Panthers Matt Moylan
SH23 Rabbitohs Sam Burgess
SH24 Rabbitohs Cody Walker
SH25 Dragons Tyson Frizell
SH26 Dragons Josh Dugan
SH27 Roosters Latrell Mitchell
SH28 Roosters Jared Waerea-Hargreaves
SH29 Warriors Shaun Johnson
SH30 Warriors Issac Luke
SH31 Wests Tigers Aaron Woods
SH32 Wests Tigers James Tedesco

POWER BOMB TEAM
PB01 Broncos Matt Gillett, Josh McGuire, Anthony Milford, 

Andrew McCullough
PB02 Raiders Elliott Whitehead, Josh Hodgson, Joey Leilua, 

Jordan Rapana
PB03 Bulldogs James Graham, Michael Lichaa, 

Josh Jackson, David Klemmer
PB04 Sharks  Paul Gallen, Wade Graham, Jack Bird, 

Chad Townsend
PB05 Titans  Ryan James, Nathan Peats, Tyrone Roberts, 

Ashley Taylor
PB06 Sea Eagles Jake Trbojevic, Martin Taupau, Daly 

Cherry-Evans, Matt Parcell
PB07 Storm  Cameron Smith, Tohu Harris, Cameron 

Munster, Jesse Bromwich
PB08 Knights Sam Mataora, Korbin Sims, Daniel Saifiti, 

Nathan Ross
PB09 Cowboys Jason Taumalolo, Johnathan Thurston, 

Gavin Cooper, Michael Morgan
PB10 Eels  Corey Norman, Manu Ma'u, 

Clinton Gutherson, Kenny Edwards
PB11 Panthers Trent Merrin, Nathan Cleary, 

Bryce Cartwright, Josh Mansour
PB12 Rabbitohs Sam Burgess, Cody Walker, Adam Reynolds, 

Greg Inglis
PB13 Dragons Jack De Belin, Tyson Frizell, Josh Dugan, 

Euan Aitken
PB14 Roosters Jake Friend, Mitchell Pearce, Dylan Napa, 

Shaun Kenny-Dowall
PB15 Warriors Simon Mannering, Shaun Johnson, 

Issac Luke, Ben Matulino
PB16 Wests Tigers James Tedesco, Aaron Woods, 

David Nofoaluma, Mitchell Moses

WILD POWER 
WP01 Broncos Ben Hunt
WP02 Raiders Jarrod Croker
WP03 Bulldogs David Klemmer
WP04 Sharks  James Maloney
WP05 Titans  Ryan James
WP06 Sea Eagles Tom Trbojevic
WP07 Storm  Cooper Cronk
WP08 Knights Dane Gagai
WP09 Cowboys Jason Taumalolo
WP10 Eels  Manu Ma'u
WP11 Panthers Matt Moylan
WP12 Rabbitohs George Burgess
WP13 Dragons Gareth Widdop
WP14 Roosters Latrell Mitchell
WP15 Warriors Simon Mannering
WP16 Wests Tigers Mitchell Moses

AUTHENTIC PLAYER AUTOGRAPH CARDS
Redeem Broncos Matt Gillett *             
Redeem Raiders Josh Hodgson*                 
In Pack Bulldogs David Klemmer  
In Pack Sharks Jack Bird
Redeem Titans Ryan James*                   
In Pack Sea Eagles Jorge Taufua
Redeem Storm Cam Smith*                  
In Pack Knights Trent  Hodkinson
In Pack Cowboys Justin O’Neill
In Pack Eels Tim Mannah
In Pack Panthers Matt Moylan
In Pack Dragons Tyson Frizell
Redeem Rabbitohs Greg Inglis*       
In Pack Roosters Mitch Aubusson
In Pack Warriors Ryan Hoffman
In Pack Wests Tigers Aaron Woods

*To redeem this card, send 15 empty NRL Extreme 2017 Wrappers to: 
TLA Sydney, Suite 101-103, 22-36 Mountain Street Ultimo NSW 2007. 
Include a stamped self addressed envelope and remember to use 
registered post.

INSERT CARD CHECKLIST


